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JIIT/REG/NOTF/IPR/296 10 Sep 2025 

NOTIFICATION 

Intellectual Property Right Cell 

The Intellectual Property Right (IPR) Cell of JIIT Noida, approved by the Competent Authority is as 
given below: 
 

Ser. 
No. 

Name Designation Resp. in 
Cell 

Email Phone No. 

1. Dr. Vibha Rani Professor, Biotech 
Deptt. 

Chairperson vibha.rani@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 210 

2. Dr. Vimal 
Kumar Mishra 

Assoc. Professor, ECE 
Deptt 

Vice-
Chairperson 

Vimalk.mishra@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
419 5800 

3. Dr. Sudha 
Srivastava  

Professor, Biotech 
Deptt. 

Member sudha.srivastava@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 212 

4. Dr. Navendu 
Goswami 

Professor, PMSE 
Deptt. 

Member navendu.goswami@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 364 

5. Dr. K 
Rajlakshmi 

Assoc. Professor, 
CSE/IT Deptt. 

Member k.rajalakshmi@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 276 

6. Dr. Dinesh 
Bisht 

Assoc. Professor, 
Mathematics, Deptt. 

Member dinesh.bisht@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
419 5800 

7. Dr. Vimal 
Kumar Mishra 

Assoc. Professor, ECE 
Deptt 

Member vimalk.mishra@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
419 5800 

8. Dr. Shruti 
Kalra  

Assoc. Professor, ECE 
Deptt. 

Member shruti.kalra@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 323 

9. Dr. Shriram 
Purankar 

Assistant Professor, 
(Sr.Gr), JBS 

Member shriram.purankar@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 474 

10. Dr. Bhawna 
Saxena 

Assistant Professor, 
(Sr.Gr),CSE/IT Deptt. 

Member bhawna.saxena@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 309 

11. Dr. Sulabh 
Tyagi 

Assistant Professor, 
(Sr.Gr),CSE/IT Deptt. 

Member Sulabh.tyagi@jiit.ac.in (+91)-
9871697953 

12. Dr. Ashish 
Mishra 

Assistant Professor,  
(Sr.Gr),CSE/IT Deptt. 

Member ashish.mishra@jiit.ac.in (+91)-120-
2594 276 

 
Mandate: 
a) To provide academic environment and safeguard the IPR of all those involved in formulating the 

innovation at the JIIT.  
b) To improve and advance the research standards at par with the levels which can be easily 

translated to IPRs. 
c) To encourage innovations in the institute. 
d) To create awareness about the rules and regulations amongst the inventors. 
e) To lay down a policy and guidelines for management of intellectual property. 
 
This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/REG/NOTF/IPR/163 dated 10 Jun 2022. 

 

 
Sd/- 
Col (Dr) Sharad Rastogi  
Registrar 


